[   ] [   ]
Apollo Design Technology
4130 Fourier Drive Fort Wayne, IN  46818 USA
Phone:  +01.260.497.9191
Fax:  +01.260.497.9192
• Items are covered for defects in materials and workmanship for one year, including
 repair parts and repair labor on defective item, from date of Apollo invoice. The

6  ¼”
[   ] [   ]
Numbering System For Apollo
[ Color Matching Tables  ]
105
[ Powering Up ]
 [ ] 1000’s = Diffusions
2000’s = Color Corrections
5000’s = Greens
6000’s = Yellows
The manufacturer
comparisons shown are
intended to reflect close or
similar matches only.
3000’s = Violets
4000’s = Blues
7000’s = Oranges
8000’s = Reds
	 APOLLO	 	 ROSCO	 LEEBACK
STRING
%
Channel 2
FRONT
STRING
%
Channel 1
BACK
STRING
%
Channel 2
FRONT
STRING
%
Channel 1
BACK
STRING
%
Channel 2
FRONT
STRING
%
Channel 1Number   Number             Name Number
AP3000 Simply Mauvelous 24 20 R01 46 22 L002 33 49
AP3050 Purple Mist 27 63 R02 54 30 L003 64 46
AP3100 Precious Purple 21 64 R302 – – L004 54 34
AP3150 Sour Grape 6 64 R03 50 26 L007 69 37
AP3180 Purplexed 43 57 R303 39 15 L008 35 15
AP3200 Submissive Lavender 56 57 R04 50 26 L009 59 30
AP3230 Lavender Retriever 48 58 R304 50 22 L010 87 20
AP3250 Dominant Lavender 44 62 R05 54 30 L013 60 26
AP3300 Whispering Lavender 59 57 R305 – – L015 54 7
AP3350 Breathless Lavender 54 58 R06 64 34 L017 46 20
AP3400 Luscious Lilac 48 65 R07 69 37 L019 17 4
AP3450 Bodacious Blueberry 16 80 R08 58 30 L020 49 8
AP3500 Apollo Lavender 38 69 R09 58 30 L021 40 6
AP3520 Alexander the Grape 34 71 R10 90 19 L022 25 6
AP3540 Malice Blue 31 76 R310 74 19 L024 17 15
AP3550 Late Night Lavender 17 79 R11 58 15 L025 24 10
AP3600 Flirtatious Lavender 22 71 R12 87 11 L026 6 9
AP3700 Groovy Grape 12 75 R312 64 8 L027 100 50
AP3800 Cowboys and Indigo 0 46 R13 58 26 L029 100 25
AP3850 King Congo Blue 3 100 R313 58 11 L035 50 34
AP3900 Voodoo Lavender 15 91 R14 54 11 L036 44 40
AP4050 Seductive Blue 16 93 R15 54 8 L039 50 50
AP4100 Mournful Blue 5 89 R16 54 15 L046 6 29
AP4130 Blurple 23 80 R316 50 19 L048 18 60
AP4150 New York Blue 16 93 R17 46 19 L049 6 62
AP4200 Bright Blue 22 89 R317 46 19 L052 45 60
AP4250 Apollo Blue 70 100 R18 50 15 L053 59 55
AP4270 Rhythm and Blue 36 77 R318 39 11 L058 17 73
AP4300 London Blue 31 85 R19 13 4 L061 58 59
AP4350 Sultry Blue 36 89 R20 46 8 L063 64 60
AP4400 After Hours Blue 20 97 R21 46 4 L068 34 87